
Referee team

NAME First name IR No Email address Ass

Referee Thury Werner 01105  w.thury@oettv.org AUT

Dep. Referee Valovics Gyula 11185 valovics.gyula@gmail.com HUN

Dep. Referee Blanchard Vincent 12195 blanchardvincent@orange.fr FRA

Dep. Referee Mrs. Mitric Askovic Milana 12199 mija.mitric@gmail.com SRB

Dep. Referee Baumgart Jörg 12196 jbaumgart1@gmx.de GER

Dep. Referee Schiltz Paul 94030 paul.schiltz@education.lu LUX

foreign IU

No Mr Mrs NAME First name IU No BB AUT WB Email address Ass

32 6 16 12 22

1 X KLODIAN Gjata 12801 X klodigjata@gmail.com ALB

2 X KOLLER Werner 98704 X Werner.Koller@rondo-ganahl.com AUT

3 X GAMSJÄGER Thomas 10302 X X tom.gamsi@aon.at AUT

4 X BEUMIER Isabelle 94019 X bisabelle@hotmail.com BEL

5 X TOURNEUR Didier 14101 X X didier.tourneur@skynet.be  BEL

6 X NAIDENOV Emil 08903 X emil.naidenov@abv.bg BUL

7 X MARINKOVIĆ Dragomir 2637 X drmarink@inet.hr CRO

8 X SAVVA Andreas 92214 X andeassavva@cytanet.com.cy CYP

9 X KAFKA Pavel 6105 X pavel.kafka@stavitelstvikafka.cz CZE

10 X BECKMANN Mark 10240 X Beckmann64@hotmail.com DEN

11 X MERCER Alexander 14019 X X alex_chandlers@hotmail.co.uk ENG

12 X REYNOLDS Joshua 14407 X X joshua_reynolds@hotmail.co.uk ENG

13 X JUTLE Harmesh (Harry) 14612 X X jutle@btinternet.com ENG

14 X ZAPATA Carlos 104 X carlos_bcn73@yahoo.es ESP

15 X COLLDEFORN Jaume 8022 X colldeforn@gmail.com ESP

16 X TALP Jyri 10712 X X jyri.talp@gmail.com EST

17 X RASINEN Asko 86800 X X asko.rasinen@kolumbus.fi FIN

18 X VARENGOT Yannick 6609 X yannick.varengot@wanadoo.fr FRA

19 X HARREN Erik 14811 X tischtennis@harren.org GER

20 X FOOTE Ben 10122 X bpfoote@gmail.com GGY

ZACHAROPOULOS Ilias 504 info@httf.gr GRE

KOKKINOS Nikolaos 205 info@httf.gr GRE

21 X SIEMSEN Arni 9904 X Arni-siemsen@simnet.is ISL

22 X DE GIORGI Massimo 4416 X Massimo.degiorgi@fitet.org ITA

BEQIRI Jeton 4621 jeton@fppk.com KOS

23 X FRANCKAITIS Vincas 90504 X vincasf@gmail.com LTU

24 X LINSTER Jean-Marie 78 106 X jemalin@vo.lu LUX

25 X VAN OOSTENBRUGGE Freddy 8416 X freddy1957@ziggo.nl NED

26 X MOCZKO Andrzej 10738 X X andrzej.moczko@pwr.edu.pl POL

27 X MILIŃSKI Maciej 12324 X X m_milinski@poczta.fm POL

28 X GOUVEIA Germano 10228 X germanogouveia50@gmail.com POR

BACIU SORIN 8815 sorinbaciu@yahoo.com ROU

29 X SEMENOVA Elena 10042 X Semenova1501@yandex.ru RUS

30 X SEMIZOROVA Irina 6222 X Diva7@bk.ru RUS

31 X POPELLÁR Ladislav 10434  X X Popellar.ladislav@azet.sk SVK

32 X PETROVIC Mirjana 10229 X X miramish@yahoo.com SRB

33 X LAM Nhut-Dung 12533 X lampingagtt@yahoo.fr SUI

34 X NOVAK Bostjan 96632 X bostjan_novak@siol.net SLO

35 X KRMELJ Milana 4216 X milana.krmelj@gmail.com SLO

36 X SANDMO Benny 14038 X X benny.sandmo@seb.se SWE

37 X MELNYCHUK Volodymyr 2573 X vprokopuk@gmail.com UKR

38 X WILLIAMS Jacquelyn 921 X womanofwales@hotmail.com WAL

national IU

39 X BÁN Gergely 16130 X bangergo@hotmail.com HUN

40 X BENCSIK Gergely 16531 X geribencsik@gmail.com HUN

41 X BENCSIK Imre 6411 X X bencsik.imi@gmail.com HUN

42 X ERDEY Pál 4112 X erdey.pal@gmail.com HUN

43 X FODOR Róbert 2419 X X fodorronald@citromail.hu HUN

44 X GARICS Gábor 16532 X gabor.garics@gmail.com HUN

45 X HAJDU István 15533 X hajduis@freemail.hu HUN

46 X KATONA Csaba 12509 X X katcsa1961@gmail.com HUN

47 X KÉKEDI Miklós 16328 X mkekedi@gmail.com HUN

48 X KOVÁCS Attila 81306 X Attila.kovach11@gmail.com HUN

49 X MATÓK Anna 16834 X matokanna@freemail.hu HUN

50 X MURESÁN Gábor 16723 X gabriel.muresan@vodafone.hu HUN

51 X NAGY János 808 X X nagyjanos5212@gmail.com HUN

52 X OLAJOS László 16132 X olajos@dabe.hu HUN

53 X PETŐVÁRI Attila 4718 X apetovari@freemail.hu HUN

54 X RETEK Levente 12018 X reteklevi@gmail.com HUN

55 X SZABÓ László 92504 X szlaciedit@gmail.com HUN

56 X SZENTGYÖRGYI Róbert 809 X roberto50@freemail.hu HUN

57 X VARGA Oszkár 92809 X voszkar2@gmail.com HUN

58 X Dr. ZÁHONYI András 10808 X X azahonyi@freemail.hu HUN
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